
Charming 2-Bedroom, 2-Bath Rancher on Nearly 3.5 Acres! This inviting, open-concept home features a
bright and cozy living room with a gas fireplace, a well-appointed kitchen with an eat-at island and
abundant storage, and a sunlit dining area with easy access to the backyard. The spacious primary bedroom
offers a walk-in closet, while the second bedroom and a 4-piece bath are conveniently located nearby. A
3-piece bath is situated just off the oversized, heated double garage, which provides ample room for two
vehicles, a workshop, or additional storage. The level, usable acreage boasts a high-producing well and a
newer septic system, ensuring both comfort and convenience. Zoning may allow for a detached suite!
Nestled in a peaceful rural setting yet just minutes from town, this property offers the perfect blend of
tranquility and accessibility—a wonderful place to call home!

Area
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Lot Size
Floor Space

West Duncan
2
2
150717.6
1034

Age
Taxes
Tax Year
MLS#
Parking

0
2206
2024
979296

5056 White Rd

5056 White Rd

$950,000
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